Position Player

Helen WINTER
Donna ROBINSON
Dawn ROBERTSON
Alexis MOANAROA
Deborah JONES
Kerry STRONG
Ruth RILEY

Linda WOOLARD
Leonie MCKIBBIN
Denise LUCAS
Maureen SKEET
Erica FORD

Carly FORD

Linda SOMERVILLE
Carol MCCROHON
Esther CHRISTEN
Mary MOORE
Judy MCDONALD

Member
15551
8598
17110
Visitor
3928
22381
15445
12027
9798
9382
10785
16251
Visitor
16997
4530
24325
15386
1128

Ball
x1
x1
x1
x1

x1

x1

Ball Allocation
Winner
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation

N.T.P.

N.T.P.

Ball Allocation Saturday 3rd February Ladies Individual
Stableford

Gross
84
101
94
96
87
101
71
93
103
78
90
82
72
84
96
80
82

Nett
38
38
36
35
35
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
27
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